Lifting Solutions Group
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Part code

707501500060050

707501500100050

707503600060050

707503600080050

707505600060050

707507000060050

Elastic Towing Rope with Loops

Product information

Very strong synthetic fibre rope with excellent shock absorption properties. High elongation makes this rope ideal for towing and mooring

applications.
Elongation: 26%. Elastic rope with loops on both ends.

Material: Polyamide (Nylon)

Code Diameter MBL Length

mm ton m
PA3 28 06M 28 15 6
PA3 28 10M 28 15 10
PAS8 44 06M 44 36 6
PAS8 44 08M 44 36 8
PA8 56 06M 56 56 6
PA8 64 06M 64 70 6

Weight
kg

35
5.4
10
12
17

20
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