

Elastic Towing Rope with Loops

Product information

Very strong synthetic fibre rope with excellent shock absorption properties. High elongation makes this rope ideal for towing and mooring applications.

Elongation: 26%. Elastic rope with loops on both ends.

Material: Polyamide (Nylon)

Part code	Code	Diameter mm	MBL ton	Length m	Weight kg
707501500060050	PA3 28 06M	28	15	6	3.5
707501500100050	PA3 28 10M	28	15	10	5.4
707503600060050	PA8 44 06M	44	36	6	10
707503600080050	PA8 44 08M	44	36	8	12
707505600060050	PA8 56 06M	56	56	6	17
707507000060050	PA8 64 06M	64	70	6	20